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Kéampf Erich
Methner Simon
Josi Rico

Studer Alessandro
Meyer Timo

Kunz Sven

Dietrich Fabio
Riegsegger Marc Nicola
Gobet Quentin
Tschanz Daniel
Wagner Lukas
Fahrni Julia Maria
Bullegato Nino
Schiitz Gabriel
Maurer Ivan

Moser Julia

Aebi Marc

Hosner Janis
Herren Louis
Mausli Jonas
Roggli Barbara
Schmutz Ron
Wyss Ramona
Kinzi Stefan
Tschanz Nicolas
Kubli Ramona
Scheuner Tamara
Wiedmer Michelle
Mathys Cédric
Fahrni Roman
Schmid Michael
Leuthold Ivan

Stoll Tobias
Gerber Dominik
Andereggen Keanu llian
von Gunten Janine
Brog Silvan
Hirschi Michael
Staudenmann Michelle
Kekkas Alexander
Linder Kilian
Gerber Adrian
Bircher Manuela
Spahr Aline Corina
Ast Fabian

Minder Dominik
Schmocker Jan
Flihmann Christoph
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Verein
1998 U21 Schwanden b. Sigriswil MS OL
2000 U21 Frutigen SV OL
2000 U21 Konolfingen SG ET
1997 U21 Worben FS SE
1997 U21 Port Spars VSG SE
1999 U21 Schwanden b. Sigriswil MS OL
1999 U21 Oberdiessbach SG ET
1999 U21 Oberthal MS ET
1998 U21 Plagne ST Campagne JB
1998 U21 Schwanden b. Sigriswil MS OL
1997 U21 Niederdénz FSG OA
1997 U21 Inner-Eriz FS OL
1999 U21 Mérigen FS
1998 U21 Jegenstorf-Miinchringen Schlossschiitz
1999 U21 Schattenhalb b. Meiringen FS OL
2000 U21 schwanden b. Sigriswil MS OL
1999 U21 Heimiswil SV OA
1998 U21 Réthenbach-Wanzwil FSG OA
1997 U21 Muhleberg Sportschitzen SE
1999 U21 Krattigen SG OL
1999 U21 Lanzenh&usern SG ML
1999 U21 Wilderswil U-Schiitzen OL
1998 U21 Gindlischwand FS OL
1998 U21 Frutigen SV OL
1999 U21 Stocken FSG OL
1998 U21 Suldtal Schitzen OL
1999 U21 Sideren SG OL
1998 U21 Bramberg-Neuenegg Sportschitzen ML
2000 U21 Epsach VSG SE
1999 U21 Inner-Eriz FS OL
1999 U21 Erlenbach-Latterbach FS OL
1998 U21 Guggisberg MSG ML
1998 U21 Guggisberg MSG ML
2001 U21 Konolfingen SG ET
1999 U21 Oberdiessbach SG ET
2001 U21 Schwanden b. Sigriswil MS OL
2000 U21 Innertkirchen SG OL
1999 U21 Unterfrittenbach FS ET
1999 U21 Guggisberg MSG ML
2000 U21 Zweisimmen Schiitzen OL
2000 U21 Meiringen SG OL
2002 U21 Ersigen SG OA
1999 U21 Suldtal Schiitzen OL
1997 U21 Herzogenbuchsee SG OA
1997 U21 Oberwil i/S. FS OL
2000 U21 Melchnau SG OA
1997 U21 Leuzigen SV SE
1999 U21 Schwarzenburg Schitzen ML
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Zenger Rohan Jannik
Sommer Angela
Thomann Nicolas Colin
Dumont Maxime
Zircher Alisha Patricia
Staudenmann Angela
Sieber Sabrina

Stapf Alain

Gigandet Valentin
Bettschen Raphael
Lazar Yanis
Hirsbrunner Lukas
Schonholzer Fabienne
Riesen Fabio

von Ballmoos Sven
Blatter Jonas
Zurlinden Kelly Lee
Roéthlisberger Lukas
Burri Raphael
Cudré-Mauroux Colin
Zbinden Marcel
Prudon Sven

Gerber Roger Dominic
Perrot Noah

Verein
2002 U21 Affoltern im Emmental FS ET
1998 U21 Durrenroth FSG ET
1999 U21 Ersigen SG OA
1997 U21 Champoz ST JB
1997 U21 Frutigen SV OL
1997 U21 Lanzenhéausern SG ML
1997 U21 Schwarzenburg Schitzen ML
2000 U21 Schwarzhausern FSG OA
1998 U21 Sornetan, Petit-Val ST JB
1999 U21 Reutigen FS OL
1999 U21 Utzenstorf Schiitzen
2000 U21 Aeschau-Eggiwil SV ET
1999 U21 Réthenbach i/E. FSG ET
2000 U21 Schwarzenburg Schiitzen ML
1997 U21 Dieterswil Moosaffoltern SG
1998 U21 Unterseen MS OL
2001 U21 Grindelwald ES OL
2001 U21 Signau Héhe SG ET
1998 U21 r6
1999 U21 Courtelary ST Armes-Réunies JB
1998 U21 Urtenen Grauholz Sport OA
1999 U21 Urtenen Grauholz Sport OA
1998 U21 Signau Hohe SG ET
1998 U21 Ligerz FSG SE

Walthard Franziska Rebecca1999 U21 Wilderswil U-Schitzen OL
Hirschi Michelle Alexandra 1997 U21 Inner-Eriz FS OL

Chopard Sidney
Obrecht Jan

Luder Kai Lars
Stockli Timothy
Bartlome Dominik
Fankhauser Luca Nicola
Dallenbach Christian
Hofer Fabienne
Nafzger Janis

Reber Andrea
Lauber Jan
Reichenbach Roman
Schumacher Gian
Schenk Nadin
Zahnd Fabian
Bahler Michael
Hungerbuhler Tina
Steiner Manuel
Stucki Lukas

Hofer Dominik
Harnisch Kenny

Bill Sven
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1998 U21 Courtelary ST Armes-Réunies JB
1999 U21 Réthenbach-Wanzwil FSG OA
1998 U21 Fraubrunnen AS

1999 U21 Wilderswil U-Schiitzen OL
1999 U21 Lanzenhausern SG ML

2000 U21 Bowil MS ET

2001 U21 Signau Héhe SG ET

2000 U21 Oberthal MS ET

2000 U21 Epsach VSG SE

1998 U21 Trubschachen SG ET

1999 U21 Konolfingen SG ET

2001 U21 Linden FS ET

2000 U21 Epsach VSG SE

2000 U21 Bowil MS ET

1999 U21 Bramberg-Neuenegg Sportschiitzen Ml
1997 U21 Stocken FSG OL

2000 U21 Unterseen MS OL

2001 U21 Rieggisberg SG ML

1997 U21 Lanzenhéusern SG ML

1999 U21 Oberthal MS ET

1997 U21 Corgémont ST JB

2001 U21 Minsingen Sportschitzen

Seite 2 von 3

Spg
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

TS
85
85
100
98
95
95
92
91
83
100
99
98
98
97
97
96
94
93
92
91
91
86
86
85
93
93
88
87
87
84
84
82
93
93
93
90
85
83
96
96
92
92
90
88
88
87
97
93

Punkte
131
131
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
127
127
127
127
127
127
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
125
125

16.09.2017, 16:38:16


User
Texteingabe
TS


BE JS-Tag 16.09.2017 Frutigen

Berner Schiesssportverband

Einzelrangliste
16.09.2017
JS-Tag - Stgw 90

Rang Teilnehmer

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Waithrich Simon
Brunner Kevin

Lempen Dominik
Leuenberger Fabian
Thierstein Tabea Tatjana
Burri Marco

Straubhaar Simon
Schliichter Karin
Ponnambalam Pirasanna
Bihlmann Remo

von Kanel Luc

Zumkehr Reto

Mdaller Manuel

Blaser Marco

Rohrbach Kevin
Trachsel Sven

Schmid Simon

Brugger Darryl
Ro6thlisberger Benjamin
Spahr Lena Olivia
Hauser Reto

von Bergen Andreas
Eggimann Nick

Wyss Nicole

Christen Sandra

Kipfer Micha
Diurrenmatt Andrea
Steudler Anja

Hertig Joel

Orlando Luca

Drayer Christoph Walter
Huber Lenny Michel
Rothlisberger Thomas
Bosshard Nino
Gantenbein Ryan Keanu

Olivares Pfeifer Luis Felipe

Senti Jonas
Joss Sandro
Oerli Florian
Krahenbihl Stefan
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Verein
2002 U21 Signau Héhe SG ET
1998 U21 Aarberg Miihlau VSG SE
1997 U21 Gysenstein FSET
2001 U21 Roéthenbach-Wanzwil FSG OA
2002 U21 Konolfingen SG ET
2001 U21 Rischegg Schitzen ML
1997 U21 Krattigen SG OL
1997 U21 Blapbach SG ET
1998 U21 Port Spars VSG SE
2000 U21 Inner-Eriz FS OL
1997 U21 Konolfingen SG ET
1999 U21 Frutigen SV OL
2001 U21 Bramberg-Neuenegg Sportschiitzen ML
1997 U21 Signau Hohe SG ET
2000 U21 Rti b/Riggisberg SG ML
2000 U21 Oberdiessbach SG ET
2002 U21 Dieterswil Moosaffoltern SG
1999 U21 Herzogenbuchsee SG OA
1997 U21 Signau Hohe SG ET
2000 U21 Herzogenbuchsee SG OA
1997 U21 Lanzenhéausern SG ML
2000 U21 Innertkirchen SG OL
1998 U21 Oberthal MS ET
1998 U21 Heimiswil SV OA
2000U21 r6
2000 U21 Gohl SG ET
1997 U21 Guggisberg MSG ML
2000 U21 Krattigen SG OL
1997 U21 Trub i/E. Sportschitzen ET
1999 U21 Goldbach SG OA
1998 U21 Heimiswil SV OA
1999 U21 Walperswil FS
1999 U21 Gohl SG ET
1998 U21 Melchnau SG OA
1998 U21 Mdrigen FS
1998 U21 Affoltern im Emmental FS ET
1998 U21 Mérigen FS
1998 U21 Melchnau SG OA
2002 U21 Homberg-Buchen bei Thun FS OL
1999 U21 Heimiswil SV OA
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